De-fence is designed to comply with AS4024.1 when used as machinery
guarding. Alternatively, its fl exible design lends itself to many applications,
including forklift separation and workplace zoning. De-fence can be confi gured
in two standard heights. All panels have the ability to swing through 180°.
Any fi xed panel can be converted to a gate or vice versa simply by deleting or
adding brackets. Sliding gates are now available for use with 2460mm high posts.
This section also includes portable temporary fences.
SECTION

Panel connector bracket kit
Used on double De-fence for joining
upper and lower panels.
DF-SGB
Self-closing gate bracket kit
Use as either the top or bottom gate
hinge. Allows tension adjustment for
gate closure. (Use only 1 per gate.)
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DF-SPB De-fence standard panel steel bracket kit
DF-APB De-fence adjustable panel steel bracket kit
DF-PCB De-fence panel connector steel bracket kit
DF-SGB De-fence self-closing gate steel bracket kit
DF-CP De-fence panel connector pin
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DFP1300 De-fence steel post 1300 x 75 x 75mm with fi xings
DFP2460 De-fence steel post 2460 x 75 x 75mm with fi xings
Steel Posts
De-fence steel posts are manufactured from 75 x 75 x
2.5mm thick RHS tube. They are pre-drilled on all 4
sides to accept our range of steel brackets and fi nished in

De-fence as pedestrian separation.
Steel post with welded steel base.
DE-FENCE SAFETY FENCE
SECTION
09
109
ZONE FENCING  Copyright © 2012 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.Copyright © 2012 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.
Mesh In-fi ll Panel
The standard De-fence panels are available in 5 standard
widths and come with fully welded mesh in-fi ll. The mesh
is a 3mm diameter steel wire at 25 x 25mm centres,
giving an aperture size of 22mm square. It is welded into
a tubular frame of 38 x 25 x 1.6mm mild steel RHS.
The completed panels are fi nished in black powder coat.
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DFP2000M De-fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 2000mm long (18kgs)
DFP1500M De-fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 1500mm long (15kgs)
DFP1000M De-fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 1000mm long (10kgs)
DFP750M De-fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 750mm long (8kgs)
DFP500M De-fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 500mm long (6kgs)
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DFP2000P De-fence polycarb. in-fi ll panel – 2000mm long (18kgs)
DFP1500P De-fence polycarb. in-fi ll panel – 1500mm long (15kgs)
DFP1000P De-fence polycarb. in-fi ll panel – 1000mm long (10kgs)
DFP750P De-fence polycarb. in-fi ll panel – 750mm long (8kgs)
DFP500P De-fence polycarb. in-fi ll panel – 500mm long (6kgs)
Polycarbonate In-fi ll Panel
Optional polycarbonate De-fence panels are available
in the same 5 standard widths. The clear polycarbonate
is 3mm thick and is shatter proof. The polycarbonate